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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shilah Ingram1130
Palm Beach

9.300 9.200 9.3009.000 36.800
1T 2 4T 2 1

1

Simone Prina1147
Gym Kidz CG

9.100 8.950 9.3509.250 36.650
4 4 1 1 2

2

Charlotte Funke1134
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.350 9.0008.450 36.100
1T 1 6 6 3

3

Margaret Nolan1146
Gym Kidz CG

9.000 8.700 9.1009.200 36.000
6T 5 2 5 4

4

Gabriella Pulli1141
Rising Stars

9.050 8.550 9.2009.100 35.900
5 6 3 3T 5

5

Lefty Korine1143
Miami Beach Gym

8.900 9.050 8.6509.000 35.600
8 3 4T 7 6

6

Sydney Solomon1133
Miami Beach Gym

9.150 8.300 9.2008.400 35.050
3 7 7 3T 7

7

Jessica Ray1132
Cats Wellington

9.000 8.100 7.9008.000 33.000
6T 8 8 8 8

8
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